3:09 PM 09/07/25

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2291 NBHA MIO5, Show Date: 09/06/25
Contact: Amanda Kincade 269-720-4104
Location: BRANCH COUNTY SADDLE CLUB, QUINCY, MI
ACBRA POLES Jackpot in 3D Pole
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 158.00, Rider count = 19
1D Time = 24.938, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 71.10
2D Time = 25.938, Placings = 2, Pool = S 52.14
3D Time = 26.938, Placings = 9, Pool = $§ 34.76
Not Placed = 6
1D Placings
1st 24.938 $ 43.00 MATTILYNN LOUDEN on TWO EYED SUSAN
2nd 25.708 $ 28.00 MARIE GIBSON on SAGE
2D Placings
1st 26.072 $ 31.00 NICOLE TIMBERMAN on SWEETPEA
2nd 26.790 $ 21.00 SHASTA COLE on HOLD MY STOGIE
3D Placings
1st 27.325 $ 21.00 MORGAN RYAN on MISSION OLENAS PC
2nd 28.235 $ 14.00 CHIP SHAFER on PEACHES
3rd 29.171 ASHETYN HANDY on FINNEGAN
4th 29.999 PRESLEE WHITCOMB on CHARLIE
5th 31.707 JULIANA DALENBERG on JAKE
6th 34.803 BRTIELLA ROSS on KATIE
7th 37.488 BRIDGER BENNETT on TRIGGER
8th 67.675 LACY SPARKS on SHANIA
9th 78.084 KALLI MILLER on JOSIE
N/T 413.405 AVA BRIGHTON on REBA
N/T 416.421 MIA BRIGHTON on REBA
N/T 425.110 ADDISON GRIFFITHS on ROSE
N/T 425.256 EMERSYN SNOW on CUTTER BLUE EYES
N/T 428.821 KENDRA SCHWARTZ on IMA LITTLE LUNATIC
N/T 430.961 RENEE SNOW on FIRST PRIZE BILLY
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Paying

to

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA JACKPOT Jackpot in Jackpot

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 462.00, Rider count = 44

1D Time =
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

16.
16.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17.

17

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19,
19.
20.
21.
22.
26.
45.

749
968
186

283
441
523
583

.591
17.
17.

655
656

768

.930
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

981
062
063
164
292
555
590
625
716

814
826
827
906
982
989
086
249
282
473
157
250
117
690

16.749, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 138.60
17.249, Placings = 7, Pool = $§ 124.74
17.749, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 106.26
18.749, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 92.40

Uy U

54
41

Uy Ur

Uy Ur

S 40.
$ 30.
S 22.

60.
46.
33.

46.
35 .
26.

00
00
00

.00
.00
30.

00

00
00
00

00
00
00

Not Placed = 9

1D Placings
LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WL FIREBALL NIGHTS
RENEE SNOW on FIRST PRIZE BILLY
EUGENE PERRY on PHEONIX

2D Placings
BRANDYE SCHMITT on WEF SLEW OF SUN FROST
ADDISON GRIFFITHS on ROSE
ELZABETH DIXON on TAWNEY MISS ALENA
TAYLOR PYNE on EAGLES CARTEL

DJ LAMANCE on STOLE N CASH
WENDY WONDERS on SEPARATE TROUBADOUR
RACHEL FOSTER on LILLY

3D Placings

JULTIE RECTOR on TWIST OF HONOR
JADEN TRAMELLI on SKEETER

JESSTE VOLK on MERADAN BAY

IVY BELDEN on LSLILMISSSUNSHINE
REMI ZENDLER on FLAME
BRTIAN WONDERS on BIG LIBERTY LEVI
CHIP SHAFER on PEACHES
TAYLOR PYNE on BEACH WARRIOR
SONDRA TRAMELLT on TIMMIE
KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA
MAKALLA WILCOX on KROS SIZZLING BLUE

4D Placings
NICOLE TIMBERMAN on SWEETPEA
CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLSTOPSHELFWHISKEY
HENLEY MILLIMAN on SADIE
TATYLAR MOYER on LAKOTA
TAYLOR PYNE on 0OZS PURE GOLD
SHASTA COLE on HOLD MY STOGIE
ISABELLA THIETEN on LADY
ISABEL MCNAIR on SHELBY
MAKALLA WILCOX on SMART GENUINE PLAY
TERESA HOWK on STOLE PREACHERS CANDY
ASHETYN HANDY on FINNEGAN
LTIZ GEYER on MINT JULIP ONA JET
LACY SPARKS on SHANIA
IVY ALLEN on MAPLE SUGAR IS LEGAL
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

405.
411.
417.
418.
418.
420.
429.
429.
446.

598
725
483
066
434
861
051
052
184

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA JACKPOT Jackpot in Jackpot

HENLEY MILLIMAN on PRINCESS

LARRY TEUBERT on FRENCHIE

JOSIE TEUBERT on REBA

EUGENE PERRY on WS POCOS BLACK LADY
OLIVIA CURTIS on MACHEN BETS

MARIE GIBSON on SAGE

JESSIE VOLK on INDYS GONE DUNIT
ASHLEY BUMP on LIZZY

ANDREA LAMANCE on BIGTIME MISCHIEF
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Jackpot Total

1D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

26.
32.
35.
44 .
50.
55 .
83.

015
192
575
963
551
767
389

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in PeeWee

= $ 0.00, Rider count = 8
= 26.015, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 0.00

1D Placings
ABRIELLA KINCADE on WILLOW MAE
BRAYLON KINCADE on CHEVY
BRIDGER BENNETT on TRIGGER
RYLEE RISK on LIZZY
KALLI MILLER on JOSIE
JOSIE MOYER on WILLOW
DAXTON SCHMITT on GUS

114.238 TALULAH SCHAFFER on REBA
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3:09 PM 09/07/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 5
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1420.00, Rider count = 46

1D Time = 16.357, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 497.00
2D Time = 16.857, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 426.00
3D Time = 17.357, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 284.00
4D Time = 18.357, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 213.00

Not Placed = 9

1D Placings
1st 16.357 $288.00 ANGELA FARRIS on GQHMILLIONAIRE FAME
2nd 16.761 $209.00 MIO5 62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WL FIREBALL NIGHTS

2D Placings
1st 16.977 $170.00 ASHLEY WACHTMAN on OLIVER
2nd 17.161 $128.00 MIO5 124797 RENEE SNOW on FIRST PRIZE BILLY
3rd 17.165 $ 85.00 MIO5 21375 AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK
4th 17.186 $ 43.00 MIOO EUGENE PERRY on PHEONIX

3D Placings
st 17.371 $114.00 ADDISON GRIFFITHS on ROSE
2nd 17.393 $ 85.00 MIOS5 109013 BRANDYE SCHMITT on WEF SLEW OF SUN FROST
3rd 17.487 $ 57.00 MIO5 62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN

4th 17.583 $ 28.00 TAYLOR PYNE on EAGLES CARTEL

5th 17.591 MIO5 47530 DJ LAMANCE on STOLE N CASH

6th 17.602 MIOS5 129524 ELZABETH DIXON on TAWNEY MISS ALENA

7th 17.768 MIOO 131604 JULIE RECTOR on TWIST OF HONOR

8th 17.770 CHIP SHAFER on PEACHES

9th 17.835 MIO5 62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on GATORS ARE RARE GEMS
10th 17.981 JESSIE VOLK on MERADAN BAY
11th 18.062 MIO5 126995 1IVY BELDEN on LSLILMISSSUNSHINE
12th 18.153 MIOS5 82815 BRIAN WONDERS on BIG LIBERTY LEVI
13th 18.230 BRISTOL FARRIS on FIREWATERMAKEMEROCK

4D Placings

1st 18.555 $ 85.00 TAYLOR PYNE on BEACH WARRIOR

2nd 18.587 $ 64.00 MIO5 125801 URIJAH KINCADE on SUE FOOLED YA

3rd 18.719 $ 43.00 MIO5 129659 REMI ZENDLER on FLAME

4th 18.732 $ 21.00 MIO5 93979 KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA

5th 18.797 MIO5 125801 URIJAH KINCADE on RECKLESS CARTEL

6th 18.826 MIOS5 117202 CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLSTOPSHELFWHISKEY
7th 18.827 HENLEY MILLIMAN on SADIE

8th 18.906 MIOS TATYLAR MOYER on LAKOTA

9th 18.970 MIO5 56936 WENDY WONDERS on SEPARATE TROUBADOUR
10th 18.982 TAYLOR PYNE on 0ZS PURE GOLD
11th 18.989 MIO5 109015 SHASTA COLE on HOLD MY STOGIE
12th 19.075 KENDRA SCHWARTZ on IMA LITTLE LUNATIC
13th 19.389 MIO5 125622 AVA BRIGHTON on REBA
14th 19.553 MIO5 130718 MORGAN RYAN on MISSION OLENAS PC
15th 19.579 MIO5 123369 ASHLEY BUMP on LIZZY

l6th 19.965 MIOS5 84823 JAYNE RIEDER on IM TUFFERNHEL



3:09 PM 09/07/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open

17th 27.911 LACY SPARKS on SHANIA

18th 45.690 IVY ALLEN on MAPLE SUGAR IS LEGAL
N/T 405.598 HENLEY MILLIMAN on PRINCESS
N/T 408.457 MIO5 120362 JOZY MATHIS on VEGAS
N/T 411.633 MIO5 EMERSYN SNOW on CUTTER BLUE EYES
N/T 418.066 MIOO EUGENE PERRY on WS POCOS BLACK LADY
N/T 418.318 MIOS5 125665 MATTILYNN LOUDEN on TWO EYED SUSAN
N/T 418.434 OLIVIA CURTIS on MACHEN BETS
N/T 419.954 MIOS5 47408 ANDREA LAMANCE on BIGTIME MISCHIEF
N/T 423.335 MARTIE GIBSON on SAGE

N/T 429.051 JESSIE VOLK on INDYS GONE DUNIT



3:09 PM 09/07/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 114.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 16.977, Placings =

2D Time = 17.977, Placings =
3D Time = 18.977, Placings =
Not Placed =
1D

1st 16.977 $ 68.00
2D
1st 18.587 $ 46.00 MIO5 125801
2nd 18.589 MIO5 130718
3rd 18.797 MIO5 125801

4th 18.827

5th 18.910 MIOS 127856
3D

N/T 405.598
N/T 442 .854 MIO5

1, Pool = $ 68.40

5, Pool = $ 45.60

0, Pool = $ 0.00
2

Placings

ASHLEY WACHTMAN on OLIVER
Placings

URIJAH KINCADE on SUE FOOLED YA
MORGAN RYAN on MISSION OLENAS PC
URIJAH KINCADE on RECKLESS CARTEL
HENLEY MILLTIMAN on SADIE

BRIELLA ROSS on KATIE
Placings

HENLEY MILLIMAN on PRINCESS
EMERSYN SNOW on CUTTER BLUE EYES
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Paying to

N/T
N/T
N/T

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 8
NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Teen

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 211.00, Rider count = 17

1D Time =
2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

17.

17

18.
18.
18.
18.
19.

20.
20.
23.
23.
25.

524

.583
18.
18.

062
430

555
719
826
982
389

846
867
135
330
043

408.457
418.318
426.937

Uy Ur Uy Ur

Uy Ur

17.524, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 105.50

18.524, Placings
19.524, Placings

53.
32.
21.

32.
19,
13.

21

00
00
00

00
00
00

.00
13.
.00

00

5, Pool & 63.30
5, Pool = $ 42.20

Not Placed = 3

1D Placings
ADDISON GRIFFITHS on ROSE
TAYLOR PYNE on EAGLES CARTEL
MIOS5 126995 IVY BELDEN on LSLILMISSSUNSHINE
MIO5 117202 CLAYTON LAMANCE on STOLE N CASH

2D Placings
TAYLOR PYNE on BEACH WARRIOR
MIO5 129659 REMI ZENDLER on FLAME
MIO5 117202 CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLSTOPSHELFWHISKEY
TAYLOR PYNE on 0OZS PURE GOLD
MIO5 125622 AVA BRIGHTON on REBA

3D Placings
ASHETYN HANDY on FINNEGAN
MIO5 129684 JULIANA DALENBERG on JAKE
MIO5 109028 NOLA RANKIN on CHEVY
MIO5 124554 MIA BRIGHTON on REBA
MIO5 120362 JOZY MATHIS on BONITA
MIO5 120362 JOZY MATHIS on VEGAS
MIO5 125665 MATTILYNN LOUDEN on TWO EYED SUSAN
PRESLEE WHITCOMB on CHARLTE



3:09 PM 09/07/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 9
NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Adult

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 211.00, Rider count = 17

1D Time = 16.761, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 105.50
2D Time 17.761, Placings 5, Pool S 63.30

3D Time = 18.761, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 42.20
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1st 16.761 $ 53.00 MIO5 62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WL FIREBALL NIGHTS
2nd 17.165 $ 32.00 MIO5 21375 AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK
3rd 17.393 $ 21.00 MIO5 109013 BRANDYE SCHMITT on WE SLEW OF SUN FROST
4th 17.487 MIO5 62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN
2D Placings
1st 17.835 $ 32.00 MIO5 62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on GATORS ARE RARE GEMS
2nd 17.934 $ 19.00 RACHEL FOSTER on LILLY
3rd 18.641 $ 6.00 NICOLE TIMBERMAN on SWEETPEA
Tie 18.641 $ 6.00 ISABELLA THIEIEN on LADY
5th 18.732 MIO5 93979 KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA
3D Placings
1st 18.906 $ 21.00 MIO5 TAIYLAR MOYER on LAKOTA
2nd 18.989 $ 13.00 MIO5 109015 SHASTA COLE on HOLD MY STOGIE
3rd 19.075 $ 8.00 KENDRA SCHWARTZ on IMA LITTLE LUNATIC
4th 19.114 OLIVIA CURTIS on UGA PLAYIN DIRTY
5th 19.579 MIO5 123369 ASHLEY BUMP on LIZZY
oth 24.693 LACY SPARKS on SHANIA
N/T 418.434 OLIVIA CURTIS on MACHEN BETS

N/T 419.954 MIO5 47408 ANDREA LAMANCE on BIGTIME MISCHIEF



3:09 PM 09/07/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Seniors
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 131.00, Rider count = 7
1D Time = 17.591, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 65.50
2D Time = 18.591, Placings = 1, Pool = S 39.30
3D Time = 19.591, Placings = 1, Pool = $§ 26.20
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1st 17.591 $ 66.00 MIO5 DJ LAMANCE on STOLE N CASH
2nd 17.768 MIOO JULIE RECTOR on TWIST OF HONOR
3rd 18.153 MIO5 BRIAN WONDERS on BIG LIBERTY LEVI
2D Placings
1st 18.970 $ 39.00 MIO5 WENDY WONDERS on SEPARATE TROUBADOUR
3D Placings
1st 19.965 $ 26.00 MIO5 JAYNE RIEDER on IM TUFFERNHEL
N/T 416.945 MIO5 RENEE SNOW on FIRST PRIZE BILLY

N/T 423.335 MARTIE GIBSON on SAGE

Page 10



3:09 PM 09/07/25

Paying to

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA JACKPOT Jackpot in IBRA Open

2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 123.20, Rider count = 22

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

4D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

16.
16.
17.

17

17

17

18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19,
25.
45.

761
986
186

.487
17.
17.

591
602

.651

.768
17.
17.

835
870

826
827
987
989
650
965
336
690

408.457
418.066
418.434
419.954

16.761, Placings = 7, Pool = § 52.98
17.761, Placings = 3, Pool = $§ 40.66
18.761, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
18.761, Placings = 8, Pool = § 29.57

$ 32.
.00

24

Uy U

Uy U

12

18.
.00

00

.00
16.

00

00

Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WL FIREBALL NIGHTS
RENEE SNOW on FIRST PRIZE BILLY
EUGENE PERRY on PHEONIX
LORRIE HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN
DJ LAMANCE on STOLE N CASH
ELZABETH DIXON on TAWNEY MISS ALENA
JADEN TRAMELLI on SKEETER

2D Placings

JULTIE RECTOR on TWIST OF HONOR

LORRIE HAGENBUCH on GATORS ARE RARE GEMS
AVE SALENBIEN on TIMMIE

4D Placings
CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLSTOPSHELFWHISKEY
KENDRA SCHWARTZ on IMA LITTLE LUNATIC
EMERSYN SNOW on CUTTER BLUE EYES
SHASTA COLE on HOLD MY STOGIE
MORGAN RYAN on MISSION OLENAS PC
JAYNE RIEDER on IM TUFFERNHEL
LACY SPARKS on SHANIA

IVY ALLEN on MAPLE SUGAR IS LEGAL
JOzZY MATHIS on VEGAS
EUGENE PERRY on WS POCOS BLACK LADY
OLIVIA CURTIS on MACHEN BETS
ANDREA LAMANCE on BIGTIME MISCHIEF
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3:09 PM 09/07/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 12
ACBRA JACKPOT Jackpot in IBRA Masters

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 28.00, Rider count = 5
1D Time = 16.882, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 12.04
2D Time = 17.882, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 9.24
3D Time = 18.882, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 6.72

1D Placings

1st 16.882 $ 12.00 RENEE SNOW on FIRST PRIZE BILLY
2nd 17.591 DJ LAMANCE on STOLE N CASH
3rd 17.768 JULIE RECTOR on TWIST OF HONOR

2D Placings
1st 18.802 $ 9.00 SONDRA TRAMELLT on SKEETER

3D Placings
1st 19.965 $ 7.00 JAYNE RIEDER on IM TUFFERNHEL



3:09 PM 09/07/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA JACKPOT Jackpot in IBRA Adult

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 56.00, Rider count = 10
1D Time = 16.761, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 24.08
2D Time = 17.761, Placings = 2, Pool = S 18.48

3D Time = 18.761, Placings = 2, Pool = § 13.44
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 16.761 $ 24.00 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WL FIREBALL NIGHTS
2nd 17.186 EUGENE PERRY on PHEONIX
3rd 17.487 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN
2D Placings
1st 17.835 $ 18.00 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on GATORS ARE RARE GEMS
2nd 18.212 AVE SALENBIEN on TIMMIE
3D Placings
st 18.989 $ 13.00 SHASTA COLE on HOLD MY STOGIE
2nd 45.690 IVY ALLEN on MAPLE SUGAR IS LEGAL
N/T 418.066 EUGENE PERRY on WS POCOS BLACK LADY
N/T 418.434 OLIVIA CURTIS on MACHEN BETS

N/T 419.954 ANDREA LAMANCE on BIGTIME MISCHIEF
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3:09 PM 09/07/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA JACKPOT Jackpot in IBRA Youth

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 140.00, Rider count = 4

1D Time = 18.527, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 84.00
2D Time = 19.527, Placings = 1, Pool = S 56.00
3D Time = 20.527, Placings = 0, Pool = $§ 0.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 18.527 $ 84.00 EMERSYN SNOW on CUTTER BLUE EYES
2nd 18.826 CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLSTOPSHELFWHISKEY
2D Placings
1st 19.936 $ 56.00 MORGAN RYAN on MISSION OLENAS PC

3D Placings
N/T 408.457 JOzZY MATHIS on VEGAS
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3:09 PM 09/07/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 15
ACBRA Table 5 Jackpot in Combination Draw
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ACBRA Table 5 Jackpot in Combo Draw IBRA
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ACBRA JACKPOT Jackpot in BOOK RACE

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3.50, Rider count = 1

1D Time = 400.000, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 3.50
Not Placed = 1

1D Placings
N/T 400.000 MORGAN RYAN on MISSION OLENAS PC



